OFISPR i AMWIM-2 rzut
Warszawa, 30.11.2024

Konkurencja 6
30.11.2024 - 19:08

Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

OFISPR
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

RADEK Wiktoria
ZIELINSKA Maria

BALDA Aleksandra
KMIEC Patrycja
AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra
KOWALCZYK Katarzyna
WIECEK Weronika

JACH Tamara

ZYDEK Kinga
BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna
BIELA Inga

ALKIEWICZ Natalia
CHRYPLEWICZ Julia
GORYS Magdalena
BOCHANSKA Dominika

Rok ur.

05

AZS Warszawa

AZS Gdansk

AZS Warszawa

AZS Krakow
AZS Lublin
AZS t6dz
AZS Katowice
AZS Wroctaw
AZS Lublin
AZS t6dz
AZS Krakéw
AZS Gdansk
AZS Wroctaw
AZS Poznan
AZS Poznan

Czas

33.68
34.14
34.52
3541
35.83
36.27
36.57
37.12
37.13
37.18
37.43
38.35
42.35
42.45
45.22

Pkt.

597
573
555
514
496
478
466
446
446

435
404
300
298
246

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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